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PWG Meeting Agenda

June 20, 2006

PEC Offices
Aberdeen, NC

10:00 AM – 3:00 PM (EPT)
10:00 – 10:15
Administrative Issues

· Report on meeting facilities & logistics

· Review & approve May 11, 2006 PWG minutes

10:15 – 10:30
OSC Meeting Report 

· Receive report from the May 17, 2006 OSC meeting 

10:30 – 12:00
Reliability Study 

· Report on status of action items relative to the reliability study from May 11, 2006 PWG meeting
· Review PEC screening results of 600 MW and 1200 MW import cases
· Richmond-Newport 500 kV line – PEC present and PWG discuss results from:
· Existing PEC studies that have been performed regarding the post-contingency phase angle difference

· Dynamic simulations of in-rush current from closing the line in on major generating units

· Studies of potential solutions from the PWG’s brainstorming session on May 11th 
12:00 – 12:30
Lunch

12:30 – 1:00

Reliability Study (continued)

1:00 – 2:00

Draft Reliability Plan 

· Discuss format and development of:

· Reliability project listing

· Baseline draft Reliability Plan

2:00 – 2:45

NCTPC Process Next Steps
· Develop action plan and assignments for the next steps in the process

· Review and revise, if necessary, NCTPC Process Activity Schedule dated 03/24/06

2:45 – 3:00

Other Items

3:00


Adjourn
ACTION ITEM LOG

Planning Working Group Meeting

May 11, 2006

	
	Action Item


	Assigned To
	Due Date

	1


	Post transmission cost allocation summary and VACAR map under PWG working documents
	Pam Kozlowski
	Done

	2


	Complete screening of the 600 MW and 1200 MW import cases and distribute results


	PEC
	06/13/06



	3a

3b

3c
	Richmond-Newport 500 kV line:

Discuss existing studies that have been performed regarding the post-contingency phase angle difference 

Dynamically simulate impact of in-rush current from closing the line in on major generating units

Begin looking at impact of potential solutions from the PWG’s brainstorming session on May 11th
 
	PEC

PEC

PEC
	06/20/06

06/13/06

06/13/06

	4a

4b
	Create template for reporting reliability problem identified, solutions considered, solution recommended and justification for recommendation

Develop draft “baseline” reliability plan


	Pam Kozlowski & Rich Wodyka

Duke & PEC
	06/06/06

06/13/06




05/25/06


